Academic Calendar for the year 2018-19

-_"l-)_a te

N| No | Day Events (Odd semester)
i_ (& 1 07/06/2018 Thursday Re-opening of UG colleges
2. | 13/06/2018 Wednesday NSS committee meeting .
3. | 18/06/2018 Monday Commencement of UG odd semester classes
% 4. 1 19/06/2018 Tuesday HOD’s meeting
5. |20/06/2018 Wednesday Staff meeting
6. | 21/06/2018 Thursday Celebration of international yoga day
7. | 10/07/20138 Tuesday Re-opening of PG classes
8. | 14//07/2018 Saturday CBCS related HOD’s meeting
| 9. | 18/07/2018, Wednesday Cultural committee meeting
I 10. | 21/07/2018 to Saturday to Special lecture programmes
[~ 11, | 27/07/2018 Friday
12. | 26/07/2018 Thursday Development committee meeting
3. | 27/07/2018 Friday Library committee meeting
14. | 27/07/2018 [Friday NSS unit inauguration and
_ Inauguration of plant club
15, | 28/07/2018 Saturday Student union election
16. | 30/07/2018 Monday Commencement of PG III semester classes
17. | 01/08/2018 Wednesday Commencement of PG I semester classes
18. | 01/08/2018 Wednesday | IQAC meeting #K_
19. Orientation programme for CBCS students
30/07/2018 Monday For arts students
| 31/07/2018 Tuesday For science students
| 01/08/2018 Wednesday For commerce students
' 20. | 04/08/2018 Saturday Vachana kammata programme (Department of kannada)
21. | 10/08/2018- Iriday Sciedge exhibition related to golden jubilee
11/08/2018 Saturday
22. | 15/08/2018 Wednesday Independence day celebration
23. | 17/08/2018 Friday — Talents day
18/08/2018 Saturday
24, | 20/08/2018 "Monday Commencement of Cltest
21708/2018 Tuesday
] 25. 1 05/09/2018 Wednesday Teachers day
| 26.107/09/2018 Friday Celebration of swamiji jayanthi
E 27. | 08/09/2018 Saturday Inauguration of cultural and sports forum
| 28. | 24/09/2018 Monday Governing council meeting
i 29. 1 29/09/2018 Saturday Felicitations of retired teachers on the occasion of
' _ golden jubilee
I 30, [ 171 0/2018 Wednesday [QAC meeting
" 31.]02/10/2018 Tuesday Celebration of Gandhi jayanti
' 32. 1 10/10/2018- Wednesday- Commencement of C2 and internal assessment test
' 13/10/2018 Saturday .
33117102018 Wednesday IQAC meeting R




34. | 247102018 Wednesday Celebration of valmiki jayanti
35. 1 18/10/2018 - - Midterm vacation
30/11/2018
36. | 22/16/2018 Monday Commencement of UG odd semester examinations
37. | 04/12/2018 Tuesday Commencement of PG I & 111 semester examinations
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| Date
01122018

L01/122017

1 hursday

- Day Events (Even semester)
Saturday | Commencement of UG even semester classes
Saturday HOD’s meeting
Monday Staff meeting

IQAC meeting X

42. | 29/1 2/2018 Saturday Folk fest related to golden jubilee
5 13. 1 02/01/2019 Wednesday Commencement of PG Il & IV semester classes
[7 441 12/0122019 Saturday Celebration of Vivekananda jayanti(youth’s day)
{ 45. |1 22/01/2019- Tuesday- NSS special camp
| 28/01/2019 &, Monday
| 46. [ 25/01/2019- Friday Commencement of ClI test
| S 1 26/01/2019 | Saturday
| 47. | 28/01/2019 Monday Governing council meeting
*; 48. 131/01/2019 Thursday State level seminar (Department of kannada)
| 49. | 09/02/2019- Saturday to Special lecture programmes
11/02/2019 Monday
50. | 26/02/2019 Tuesday Development committee meeting
_ 51,1 01/03/2019 | Friday Annual sports day
32, ]7'{)771-’()3;“2_(1_1_‘73 Thursday HOD’s meeting
; \1_} 14/03/2019 Thursday Valedictory of Cultural & sports forum
| 54. | 22/03/2019- Iriday- Commencement of C2 and internal assessment test
1 26/03/2019 Tuesday
55. | 28/03/2019 Thursday IQAC Meeting K
56. | 31/03/2019 Sunday Lgst working day (UG) classes
57. 1 01/04/2019- - Summer vacations(UG)
| 31/05/2019
:‘ 58. 1 06/04/2019 Saturday Commencement of UG Even semester exams
‘ 39, 1620542019 Thursday Closure of PG IT & TV semester classes
60. | 03/03/2019- - Summer vacations (PG)
| | 18/67/2019 :
{ 61. | 08/05/2019 Wednesday Commencement of PG Il &IV semester exams
: 62. | 01/06/2019 Saturday Reopening of UG colleges for the academic year
| T 2019-20
63. | 10/07/2019 Wednesday Reopening of PG colleges for the academic year
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